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Global Sports Law Group

All firms have professionals with the highest level and
broad experience on sports, tax, corporate, financial and
labor law, among others, as well as compliance, best
practices and money laundering prevention

Our firms both internally and with the support of specialized
external professionals in each field, have the capacity
to advice professional teams and athletes, in matters
such as:

» Drafting an_d negotiation of .‘gd,m‘,{%
representation agreements,
marketing and sponsorships;

» Negotiation of professional
sports agreements;

» Negotiation of sports
related financing and
investments;

» Promotion, marketing and
sponsorships;

» Labor, corporate, tax and IP
matters related to professional
sports, both teams and athletes;

Immigration petitions related to

p
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sports, both for professional teams and athletes;

» Auditing and best practices manuals, compliance
and money laundering prevention; )4&7
» Dispute resolution, litigation, arbitration and other "‘?;?“’A

[
sports jurisdictional instances. N —




Carlos Costa
Partner

carlos.costa@bptax.com
(+1) 305 400-4975
www.bptax.com

Pasquale Di Mino
Partner

pasquale.dimino@franzosi.com
(+39) 02 859091
www.franzosi.com

Gustavo Damazio de Noronha
Partner

gustavo.noronha@gsga.com.br

(+55) 21 2506 0900
www.gsga.com.br

Luis Fernando Mendoza

Managing Partner | Sports And Entertainment
Imendoza@leonmendoza.com.mx

(+52) 55 6696-3318
www.leonmendoza.com.mx

Guillermo Villasenor Tadeo
Partner

gvillasenor@sanchezdevanny.com

(+52) 55 5029-8521
www.sanchezdevanny.com

Luis C. Rolo
Advogado | Partner
Ir@scadvogados.com
(+351) 213 712 630
scadvogados.com

Bruno Peixoto
Partner

bruno.peixoto@bptax.com
(+1) 305 400-4975
www.bptax.com

Stefano Candela
Partner
Stefano.Candela@franzosi.com

(+39) 02 859091
www.franzosi.com

Carlos O. Griineisen
Partner
cog@galaw.com.ar
(+54) 11 7534-6222
www.galaw.com.ar
Andres E. Bazo

Of Counsel
abazo@rascoklock.com
(+1) 305 476-7100
www.rascoklock.com

Alberto Lascurain Grosvenor
Senior Associate

alascurain@sanchezdevanny.com

(+52) 55 5029-8540
www.sanchezdevanny.com

Milano | Roma | Shanghai
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GAIN SILVA GALEDLE

ADVOGADOS
Sao Paulo | Rio de Janeiro | Curitiba
Belo Horizonte | Brasilia
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RASCAO KLOCK

ATTORNEYS

rasco| kLock | PeErez | NIETO

Miami | New York



